
Características Técnicas

SENSORES FOTOCELULA
RELUX - SENSOR ZM-P05 CÓD. 15001540220600

FOTOCELULA, 600W



Voltaje

Indice de Protección

Potencia

Frecuencia

Sensor

220/240 V

IP44

600W

50 Hz

ELECTRICIDAD E ILUMINACION

Casa Central (Asunción):
(021) 517 5000

Avda. Boggiani Nº 7367 c/ Músicos del Chaco
 ventas@recordelectric.com
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